027

TUBE-TO-TUBE

Connectors

Straight Throughs
PG-73

Eloows
PG-78

r
P

Tees
PG-80

Straight Through Reducers
PG-75

~iup-

Eloow Reducers
PG-79

Tee Reducers
PG-81

4
1

Ys
PG-83

4

Press-In Plugs
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Ultrasonically Weldable Barbs

PG-87

Panel Mounts & Accessories

PG-87

805 West 71st Stree

Nordson MEDICAL offers barbed tube fittings and tubing
connectors in sizes ranging from 1/16” (1.6 mm) to 1”
(25.4 mm) tubing ID in over 100 separate configurations in
nylon, polypropylene, polycarbonate and PVDF, with other
engineering resins available on special order. Available
barbed fitting styles include straight tube connectors,
elbow fittings, tee fittings, crosses, Y (wye) connectors,
multi-port connectors, and multiple straight, elbow and tee
reducer combinations.

Several barb styles are offered to provide designers the
widest range of assembly forces, pulloff resistance and
blowoff resistance — without the need for clamps. Review
the descriptions for each of the styles to determine what's
best for your application.

Small Bore Barb Styles

200 400 500
Classic Series Series Series

X X X X

Tube ID
1/16”
3/32”
1/8”

5/32”
3/16”
1/4”

5/16”

3.2 mm
4.0 mm
4.8 mm

X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X

6.4 mm

X X X X X X

Large Bore Barb Styles
600

500 900

Tube ID Series Series Series
3/8” (9.5 mm) X X X
1/2” (12.7 mm) X X X
5/8” (16.0 mm) X X

3/4” (19.0 mm) X X

17 (25.4 mm) X X
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